
級距 人數 累計人數

75.00~79.99 0 0

70.00~74.99 0 0

65.00~69.99 0 0

60.00~64.99 0 0

55.00~59.99 0 0

50.00~54.99 0 0

45.00~49.99 0 0

44.00~44.99 0 0

43.00~43.99 0 0

42.00~42.99 236 236

41.00~41.99 194 430

40.00~40.99 477 907

39.00~39.99 3940 4847

38.00~38.99 2992 7839

37.00~37.99 683 8522

36.00~36.99 7783 16305

35.00~35.99 303 16608

34.00~34.99 237 16845

33.00~33.99 240 17085

32.00~32.99 184 17269

31.00~31.99 152 17421

30.00~30.99 118 17539

29.00~29.99 100 17639

28.00~28.99 75 17714

27.00~27.99 80 17794

26.00~26.99 23 17817

25.00~25.99 34 17851

24.00~24.99 13 17864

23.00~23.99 18 17882

22.00~22.99 4 17886

21.00~21.99 16 17902

20.00~20.99 4 17906

15.00~19.99 10 17916

10.00~14.99 8 17924

  5.00~  9.99 2 17926

  0.00~  4.99 9 17935

110學年度五專優先免試入學

超額比序積分級距表(一般生)

(不含國中教育會考成績及志願序積分)


